

May 29, 2014

## National MI to Speak at the 2014 KBW Mortgage Finance Conference in New York

EMERYVILLE, Calif., May 29, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- NMI Holdings, Inc., (NASDAQ: NMIH) the parent company of National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), announces that National MI will participate in the 2014 KBW Mortgage Finance Conference, which will take place on Tuesday, June 3, 2014 at the Crowne Plaza Times Square in New York, NY. Representing National MI will be Jay Sherwood, executive vice president and chief financial officer, and Pete Pannes, executive vice president and chief sales officer.

The two executives from National MI will host small group meetings with conference attendees.

## About National MI

National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), a subsidiary of NMI Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: NMIH), is a U.S.-based, private mortgage insurance company enabling low down payment borrowers to realize home ownership while protecting lenders and investors against losses related to a borrower's default. To learn more, please visit www.nationalmi.com.

**Press Contact** Mary McGarity Strategic Vantage Mortgage Public Relations (203)513-2721 MaryMcGarity@StrategicVantage.com

SOURCE NMI Holdings, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media